WWW.AALBORG.COM - E-MAIL � : INFO@AALBORG.COM - PHONE  845.770.3000 - TOLL FREE IN U.S.A. AND CANADA 1.800.866.3837 - ORANGEBURG N.Y. U.S.A. 30
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The Optical Sensor Switch is a non-invasive means for
detection of a HI or LOW fl ow. This sensor is ideal for
signaling an alarm, cutoff valve, or other device when
the fl oat passes the detector (alarm, valve, etc. are
not included). The Optical Sensor Switch helps protect
processes and equipment from damage caused by ex-

GREEN NPN output #1
RED NPN output #2 (Complementary to Output #1)
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR OPTICAL SENSOR SWITCH ACCESSORY
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
OSV1-6-P Optical Sensor Switch for 65mm P Style Meters
OSV1-1-P Optical Sensor Switch for 150mm P Style Meters
OSV1-6-S Optical Sensor Switch for 65mm S Style Meters
OSV1-1-S Optical Sensor Switch for 150mm S Style Meters
OSV1-6-T Optical Sensor Switch for 65mm T Style Meter
OSV1-1-T Optical Sensor Switch for 150mm T Style Meter
The sensor consists of two parts: transmitter and receiver.  When power is properly connected the power
supply indicator (green LED) on the transmitter is constantly on.
The receiver has two indicators:
Stable operation indicator (green LED) turns on with a stable incoming beam and with a stable blocked light.

RED  NPN output #2
 (Complementary to Output #1)
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR OPTICAL SENSOR SWITCH ACCESSORY
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
OSV2-6-P Hi-Lo Optical Sensor Switch for 65mm P Style Meter
OSV2-1-P Hi-Lo Optical Sensor Switch for 150mm P Style Meter
OSV2-6-S Hi-Lo Optical Sensor Switch for 65mm S Style Meter
OSV2-1-S Hi-Lo Optical Sensor Switch for 150mm S Style Meter
OSV2-6-T Hi-Lo Optical Sensor Switch for 65mm T Style Meter
OSV2-1-T Hi-Lo Optical Sensor Switch for 150mm T Style Meter
  SPECIFICATIONS
MODE OF DETECTION   Red LED Thrubeam type.
POWER REQUIREMENTS   10 to 30 Vdc @50 mA max.
OUTPUT TRANSISTORS   NPN source up to 50 mA.